
 
 
 

Newsletter 27           Friday 29 Apr 2022 

School Term and  
Holiday Dates  
2021 – 2022 

 

Summer Term 1 2022 
Tues 19th April—Fri 27th May 2022 

Half Term 
Mon 30th May—Fri 3rd June 2022 

Summer Term 2 2022 
Tues 7th June—Fri 22nd July 2022 

School Closes at 1.30 pm 
School will be closed: Monday 2nd May 

2022. BANK HOLIDAY  
School is Closed on Polling Day  

Thursday 5th May 2022 

Contact us: 0207 274 7012 or  
admin@standrewsce.lambeth.sch.uk  

Don’t forget to check out the website: www.standrewsprimaryschoolstockwell.org Check out our class blog site: www.standrewsallstars.com 

 

 
 
  

Diamond (£204.00) 
Heroes (£57.00) 

Stardust (£313.00) 
Aladdin (£40.00) 
Mars (£154.00) 

Cosmic (£426.00) 
Golden (£155.00) 

 
Together we have raised  

£1,349.00 
 

Heroes Class Trip  
Science Museum 

Thursday 19th May 2022 

Stardust Class Trip  
Science Museum 

Thursday 26th May 2022 
 
 



 

 

 
Children in Y5 and Y6 have been 
offered the exciting opportunity to 
take part in a free intensive swim 
course. The lessons are funded by 
Speedo Swim–United.  
 
Currently 1 in 4 children leave 

school unable to swim. The aim of this programme is to make 
sure that more children leave school being able to swim. 
 
Those children taking part will receive a free goodie bag and 
vouchers to holiday courses will be offered to those who require 
further lessons. 
 
Lessons will takes place every afternoon for 2 weeks.  
 

Cosmic Class will begin lessons every afternoon from: 
Monday 9th May—Friday 20th May 

 

Golden Class will begin lessons every afternoon from: 
Monday 27th Jun—Friday 8th July. 

 
A letter with further information will be forwarded to parents of 
children in both classes, 
 

Diamond Class (YR) are learning about real 
life Superheroes such as doctors,         

firefighters, chefs etc. They would like to 
request donations of any old (or new)  

dress-up items. 

Diamond class donned their chef’s hats 
and aprons on their visit to Pizza       

Express this week. 

The children spent the morning making 
pizza. 

Perfection requires        
concentration...The cheese 
has to be placed—just so. 

Is it ready yet? 
The pizza was so yummy that Miss 
Small and Miss Betty didn’t get a 

crumb, let alone a slice 

 
 

The theatre company Box Clever came to school to perform a 
Road Safety play to Mars and Cosmic Classes.  The play was 
designed to teach the children how to travel to school safely. 
 
You can follow ‘Box Clever’ on You Tube by following the link  
below. 
 
https://www.youtube.com/c/BoxCleverTheatreTV  

https://www.youtube.com/c/BoxCleverTheatreTV

